K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch
Theory Teaching Schedule of January-2020

DATE | DAYS TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/1/20 | Wednesday | 10-11am Mechanics of RS SSK
02/1/20 Thursday | 4-5pm ECE ALL STAFF
03/1/20 Friday 9-10am GIT RM
04/1/20 | Saturday | 10-llam Renal SSK
06/1/20 | Monday | 9-10am CVS DD
07/1/20 | Tuesday | 10-l1lam GIT RM
07/1/20 | Tuesday |4-5pm Seminar ALL STAFF
08/1/20 | Wednesday | 10-11am CVS DD
09/1/20 Thursday | 4-5pm ECE ALL STAFF
10/1/20 Friday 9-10am Renal SSK
11/1/20 | Saturday | ===es-=- Holiday @ | —=--mmemmeee-
13/1/20 | Monday | 9-10am Regulation of RS DD ]
14/1/20 | Tuesday | 10-1lam VF Ratio RM
14/1/20 Tuesday 4-5pm Seminar ALL STAFF
15/1/20 | Wednesday | ---------- Holiday @ | -----emomeee-
16/1/20 | Thursday [4-Spm ECE ALL STAFF
17/1/20 Iriday 9-10am Pulmonary Func. Test RM
18/1/20 | Saturday | 10-1lam Transport of CO2 SSK
20/1/20 | Monday | 9-10am Regulation of RS DD
21/1/20 | Tuesday | 10-1lam Surfactant SSK
21/1/20 | Tuesday | 4-5pm Seminar ALL STAFF
22/1/20 | Wednesday | 10-11am Transport of CO2 SSK
23/1/20 | Thursday |4-5pm ECE ALL STAFF
24/1/20 Friday 9-10am Compliance & work of breathing | DD
25/1/20 | Saturday | 10-11am Disorders of breathing RM
27/1/20 Monday | 9-10am Deep sea physiology SSK
28/1/20 Tuesday | 10-1lam Respiratory system DD
28/1/20 | Tuesday |4-5pm Seminar ALL STAFF
29/1/20 | Wednesday | 10-11am Hypoxia RM
30/1/20 | Thursday |4-5pm ECE ALL STAFF
31/1/20 Friday 9-10am Test RM

Dr. Shakunthala kannur ~Theory 15 Hours +Practical - 12 Hours
Dr.Damodar .D- Theory 15 Hours +Practical - 12 Hours.
Mrs Rakshatha Ramesh- Theory 15 Hours +Practical - 12 Hours%
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch
Practical Teaching Schedule of January -2020

DATE DAY TIME | BATCH TOPIC TEACHERS
01/1/20 | Wednesday | 2-4 pm A Erg/Radial pulse ALL STAFF
02/1/20 | Thursday 2-4pm B Erg/Radial pulse ALL STAFF
03/1/20 Friday 11-1pm Gl Erg/Radial pulse ALL STAFF
03/1/20 Friday 2-4pm A Erg/Radial pulse ALL STAFF
06/1/20 Monday 2-4 pm B BP posture ALL STAPF
07/1/20 Tuesday 2-4 pm 0 BP posture ALL STAFF
08/1/20 | Wednesday | 2-4pm A BP posture ALL STAFF
09/1/20 | Thursday | 2-4 pm B BP exercise ALL STAFF
10/1/20 Friday 11-1 pm c BP exercise ALL STAFF
10/1/20 Friday 2-4 pm A BP exercise ALL STAFF
13/1/20 Monday 2-4 pm B BP Revision ALL STAFF
14/1/20 Tuesday 2-4 pm C BP Revision ALL STAFF
15/1/20 | Wednesday | ---------- | -----ooee- HOLIDAY ALL STAFF
16/1/20 | Thursday | 2-4 pm B BP Revision ALL STAFF
17/1/20 Friday 11-1 pm C BP Revision ALL STAFF
17/1/20 Friday 2-4 pm A BP Revision ALL STAFF
20/1/20 Monday 2-4 pm B CVS examination ALL STAFF
21/1/20 Tuesday 2-4 pm C CVS examination ALL STAFF
22/1/20 | Wednesday | 2-4 pm A CVS examination ALL STAFF
23/1/20 | Thursday | 2-4 pm B CVS Revision ALL STAFF
24/1/20 Friday 11-1 pm C CVS Revision ALL STAFF
24/1/20 Friday 2-4 pm A CVS Revision ALLSTAFF
27/1/20 Monday 2-4 pm B RS examination ALL STAFF
28/1/20 Tuesday 2-4 pm & RS examination ALL STAFF
29/1/20 | Wednesday | 2-4 pm A RS examination ALL STAFF
30/1/20 | Thursday 2-4 pm B RS Revision ALL STAFF
31/1/20 Friday 11-1 pm L RS Revision ALL STAFF
31/1/20 Friday 2-4 pm A RS Revision ALL STAFF
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